Ergebnisse

West - 2. Halbjahr 2018

Saison
2. Halbjahr 2018

Vorrunde
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Ruckrunde
10 46

Liga
B3

Heim-Team

DC Barracuda
Krug Darters 2
Chuelifighter
DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Krug Darters 2

Fuurabe - Traffer
Halebdmmer Darters
Waspi Darter

DC Barracuda
Fuurabe - Traffer
Chuelifighter

DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Flurabe - Tréffer

Krug Darters 2

Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Dart Diabolos

DC Barracuda

DC Virtus

Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Huttwil

Chuelifighter

Krug Darters 2
Fuurabe - Traffer
Halebdmmer Darters
DC Virtus

DC Barracuda

DC Huttwil

Dart Diabolos
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Waspi Darter

DC Huttwil

Krug Darters 2
Halebdmmer Darters
Dart Diabolos
Chuelifighter

Chuelifighter

DC Virtus

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Fldrabe - Traffer

DC Barracuda

Waspi Darter

Klasse

Gast-Team

Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Dart Diabolos

Fuurabe - Traffer
Halebommer Darters

DC Barracuda
Dart Diabolos
Chuelifighter
DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Dart Diabolos

Krug Darters 2
Héalebdmmer Darters
Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0

DC Barracuda
Halebommer Darters
Chuelifighter

DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Krug Darters 2
Chuelifighter
Halebommer Darters
Dart Diabolos
Fiadrabe - Traffer

DC Barracuda

DC Huttwil

Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Dart Diabolos

DC Virtus
Chuelifighter
Halebéommer Darters
Fuurabe - Traffer
Krug Darters 2

DC Barracuda

DC Virtus

Fidrabe - Traffer
Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0

Krug Darters 2

DC Huttwil

Waéspi Darter

Dart Diabolos
Halebdommer Darters

DC Barracuda

Punkte
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Einzelwertung

X

Spiele

9:9
8:10
11:7
12:6

9:9

12:6
10:8
3:15

126

9:9
3:15
10:8

3 :.15

8:10
11:7
5:13

6:12

7:11
8:10
8:10
15:3
14 : 4

12:6
10:8
4:14
6:12
12:6

9:9
4:14
2:16
12:6
4:14

8:10
9:9
14: 4
8:10
10:8

8:10
8:10
14 : 4
9:9
6:12

9:9
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Saetze

24:23
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Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Dart Diabolos

Fuurabe - Traffer
Halebdmmer Darters

DC Barracuda
Dart Diabolos
Chuelifighter
DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Dart Diabolos

Krug Darters 2
Halebdmmer Darters
Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0

DC Barracuda
Halebdmmer Darters
Chuelifighter

DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Krug Darters 2
Chuelifighter
Halebdmmer Darters
Dart Diabolos
Fudrabe - Traffer

DC Barracuda

DC Huttwil

Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Dart Diabolos

DC Virtus
Chuelifighter
Halebdmmer Darters
Fuurabe - Traffer
Krug Darters 2

DC Barracuda

DC Virtus

Fuurabe - Traffer
Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0

Krug Darters 2

DC Huttwil

Waspi Darter

Dart Diabolos
Halebdmmer Darters

Krug Darters 2
Chuelifighter
DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Krug Darters 2

Fulrabe - Traffer
Halebémmer Darters
Waspi Darter

DC Barracuda
Fuurabe - Traffer
Chuelifighter

DC Virtus

DC Huttwil

Fadrabe - Tréaffer

Krug Darters 2

Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Dart Diabolos

DC Barracuda

DC Virtus

Waspi Darter
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Huttwil

Chuelifighter

Krug Darters 2
Fuurabe - Traffer
Halebommer Darters
DC Virtus

DC Barracuda

DC Huttwil

Dart Diabolos
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Waspi Darter

DC Huttwil

Krug Darters 2
Halebéommer Darters
Dart Diabolos
Chuelifighter

Chuelifighter

DC Virtus

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Fulrabe - Traffer

DC Barracuda
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